
PROJETO SE ORIENTA DF 2021 - CONFRATERNIZAÇÃO C/ FEIJOADA
305/306 NORTE 18.12.2021

MA ORIENTEERING

Matheus Gabriel Da Silva Rodrigues
OUTROS
Course : MEDIO
Distance : 2200m (Climbing 40m)

--/11 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Leopoldo Freire de Castro Graça 0:19:38,808
2. Tagor Eduardo Andreolla 0:20:56,671
3. Marcelle Alves De Santana 0:20:59,242

1. 36 08:56:42 76m7061'51"/km
2. 39 00:00:48 08:57:30 59m 13'34"/km
3. 34 00:01:45 08:59:15 122m 14'21"/km
4. 33 00:01:35 09:00:50 110m 14'24"/km
5. 37 00:01:56 09:02:46 63m 30'41"/km
6. 41 00:04:50 09:07:36
7. 40 00:01:26 09:09:02 115m 12'28"/km
8. 42 00:00:59 09:10:01 132m 7'27"/km
9. 44 00:01:35 09:11:36 133m 11'54"/km

10. 43 00:01:25 09:13:01 225m 6'18"/km
11. 42 00:01:37 09:14:38 154m 10'30"/km
12. 32 00:02:17 09:16:55 272m 8'24"/km
13. 38 00:00:41 09:17:36 60m 11'23"/km
14. 39 00:01:33 09:19:09 125m 12'24"/km
15. 35 00:00:57 09:20:06 55m 17'16"/km
16. 999 00:00:20 09:20:26 34m 9'48"/km
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